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Indoor fibre optic splitters
FO-N FC/PC series

art. 19-025N
FO-CM5N FC/PC
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Characteristics

•	 Patch cords with FC/PC connectors. •	 Five outputs with the same attenuation from 
one another

It allows to divide the signal so that all the outputs have the same attenuation from one another.

Realized in plastic case with patch cords 50 cm with male FC/PC connectors.

Ideal for the distribution of optical signals

Operation scheme

FC/PC

conn.

indoor

Code 19-025N
Item FO-CM5N FC/PC

No. outputs 5

Wavelength nm 1310/1150

Splitter Ratio % 20/20/20/20/20

Tap loss dB 7,60

Patch cord length mm 500

Type of connectors FC/PC

Ø connectors mm 10

Type of fibre optic for wiring single mode 9/125

Dimensions (LxWxH) mm 120x80x10

Packaging dimensions (LxWxH) mm 270x225x25

Packaging weight (LxWxH) Kg 0,17
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